Vyst.&.

Ch18
Mt11
Ro25
Rr22
Rs5
Tr1
Do7
Hi2
Rb42
Mt10
Rv1
Vz22
An1
Sb34
Sg13
w7
Do4
Rr27
An6
Rb12
Sv15
Mt21
Ro22
Rr6
Vz7
Zw3
Ng1
Ng8
Ro31
S¢18
Sg8
Vz2
Fr4

Péstitel

Staré Mésto
Batusek - Prikryl
Battsek - Prikryl
Batusek - Prikryl
Batusek - Prikryl
Battsek - Prikryl
Batusek - Prikryl
Bure§ Roman
Bure$ Roman
Bure§ Roman
Cejka Karel
Cejka Karel
Cejka Karel
Hulcky F + |
Hulcky lvan
Janik - Zabransky
Janik - Zabransky
Pelka Jaroslav
Pelka Jaroslav
Vanda Josef
Vanda Josef
Vanda Josef
Vavra Ludék
Vavra Ludék
Vavra Ludék
Vavra Ludék
Vavra Ludék
Vrana Dalimil
Vrana Dalimil
Vrana Dalimil
Vrana Dalimil
Vrana Dalimil
Vrana Dalimil
Vrana Pavel
Vzorkl v obci : 33

Ddm

&.p.1416
&.p.1416
&.p.1416
&.p.1416
&.p.1416
&.p.1416
&.p.1691
&.p.1691
&.p.1691
&.p.1214
&.p.1214
&.p.1214

¢.p.638
¢.p.638
¢.p.627
€.p.627
¢.p.627

Odruda

Chardonnay
Muller Thurgau
Zw rosé

Ryzlink rynsky
Rulandské Sedé
Tramin Cerveny
Dornfelder
Hibernal
Rulandskeé bilé
Muller Thurgau
Ryzlink vladsky
Veltlinské zelené
André

SZ+VzZ
Sauvignon
Zweigeltrebe
Dornfelder
Ryzlink rynsky
André
Rulandskeé bilé
Svatovaviinecké
Muller Thurgau
Zw rosé

Ryzlink rynsky
Veltlinské zelené
Zweigeltrebe
Neuburské
Neuburské

Zw rosé
Mer+Sva
Sauvignon
Veltlinské zelené
Frankovka

Rok

2013

2014
2014

2010

2014
2014
2014
2014

Dourceni

p.s.

kab

p.s.

p.s.
v.z h.

bar.

v.z h.
p.s.

p.s.

p.s.
p.s.

p.s.
p.s.

p.s.
bar.

kab
kab

Komise Body

18,3
18,4
17,7
18,2
18,3
18,2
18,3
18,3
18,0
16,5
18,2
17,5
18,5
17,9
18,3
18,2
18,3
18,0
18,0
18,3
18,1
17,9
18,3
17,9
18,0
18,0
18,0
18,5
17,9
18,0
17,9
17,8
17,5
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